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TEAM

Warpaint

High Rollers

The Boyz

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
JAK

LIBATION NATION
Cocka doodle do Ranch
Blood, Sweat and Beers

The Water Boys
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171 98
164 105
152 117
148 121
119 151
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PCT
0.668

0.657
0.653
0.642
0.635
0.609
0.565
0.550
0.441

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



